Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Coronet City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 38 Count: 7

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x

TIE/In Fighter [SOR]

Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR]
Reckless Gunslinger [SHD]
Greedo [SOR]

Mercenary Gunship [SHD]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]

Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
Wolffe [SOR]

Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Xanadu Blood [SHD]

1x Sneak Attack [SOR]
3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Triple Dark Raid [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 5

2x Armed to the Teeth [SHD]
3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x Confiscate [SHD]

2x Bazine Netal [SHD]

2x Migs Mayfeld [SHD]

2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
2x Sneak Attack [SOR]
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